SS CLARSON, CALIFIC DINA SS CLARSON, CALIFIC DIN SS CLARSON, CALIFIC DINA SS CLARSON, CALIFIC DI	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details		
File #:	2023-0274 Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Consent	Status: Agenda Ready	
File created:	4/2/2023	In control: City Council	
On agenda:	4/18/2023	Final action:	
Title:	CONSIDER AWARDING A PURCHASE ORDER TO CLARK EQUIPMENT COMPANY, WEST FARGO, ND, FOR THE PURCHASE OF ONE NEW 2023 BOBCAT MT100 MINI TRACK LOADER FOR THE PUBLIC WORKS LANDSCAPE, BUILDING & MAINTENANCE (LBM) DIVISIONS		
Sponsors:			
Indexes:			
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. Bobcat Sourcewell Contract 031121-CEC, 2. CARSON, CITY - MT100 - NTC-01076v1, 3. WAIVER - CO-OP 031121-CEC - FLOZA		
Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result